Permit Board - Last Updated - 2/02/2026 12:40:57 AM - ELLO2 - Atrium - Castle Hill

Type

PER-73656
Permit - 01 Hot
Work

PER-73656
Permit - 01 Hot
Work

PER-73656
Permit - O1 Hot
Work

PER-73656
Permit - O1 Hot
Work

PER-73656
Permit - 01 Hot
Work

PER-73656
Permit - 01 Hot
Work

PER-73656
Permit - O1 Hot
Work

PER-73656
Permit - O1 Hot
Work

PER-73656
Permit - 01 Hot
Work

PER-73656
Permit - 01 Hot
Work

PER-73656
Permit - O1 Hot
Work

Employer

YH Interiors
Company Pty
Ltd

YH Interiors
Company Pty
Ltd

YH Interiors
Company Pty
Ltd

YH Interiors
Company Pty
Ltd

YH Interiors
Company Pty
Ltd

YH Interiors
Company Pty
Ltd

YH Interiors
Company Pty
Ltd

YH Interiors
Company Pty
Ltd

YH Interiors
Company Pty
Ltd

YH Interiors
Company Pty
Ltd

YH Interiors
Company Pty
Ltd

Location

North Tower-
Level 1

/ Whole
building lower
ground to roof

North Tower-
Level 2

/ Whole
building lower
ground to roof

North Tower-
Level 3

/ Whole
building lower
ground to roof

North Tower-
Level 4

/ Whole
building lower
ground to roof

North Tower-
Level 5

/ Whole
building lower
ground to roof

North Tower-
Level 6

/ Whole
building lower
ground to roof

North Tower-
Level 7

/ Whole
building lower
ground to roof

North Tower-
Roof Level

/ Whole
building lower
ground to roof

South Tower-
Level 1

/ Whole
building lower
ground to roof

South Tower-
Level 2

/ Whole
building lower
ground to roof

South Tower-
Level 3

/ Whole
building lower
ground to roof

Generated on 2/02/2026 12:40:57 AM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

Boon Ling
(Raymond) Loo
Daolin CHEN

Boon Ling
(Raymond) Loo
Daolin CHEN

Boon Ling
(Raymond) Loo
Daolin CHEN

Boon Ling
(Raymond) Loo
Daolin CHEN

Boon Ling
(Raymond) Loo
Daolin CHEN

Boon Ling
(Raymond) Loo
Daolin CHEN

Boon Ling
(Raymond) Loo
Daolin CHEN

Boon Ling
(Raymond) Loo
Daolin CHEN

Boon Ling
(Raymond) Loo
Daolin CHEN

Boon Ling
(Raymond) Loo
Daolin CHEN

Boon Ling
(Raymond) Loo
Daolin CHEN

Valid From

8:21 AM
8/01/2026

8:21 AM
8/01/2026

8:21 AM
8/01/2026

8:21 AM
8/01/2026

8:21 AM
8/01/2026

8:21 AM
8/01/2026

8:21 AM
8/01/2026

8:21 AM
8/01/2026

8:21 AM
8/01/2026

8:21 AM
8/01/2026

8:21 AM
8/01/2026

Valid To

5:00 PM
8/02/2026

5:00 PM
8/02/2026

5:00 PM
8/02/2026

5:00 PM
8/02/2026

5:00 PM
8/02/2026

5:00 PM
8/02/2026

5:00 PM
8/02/2026

5:00 PM
8/02/2026

5:00 PM
8/02/2026

5:00 PM
8/02/2026

5:00 PM
8/02/2026

Decode Group

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

T1of2



Permit Board - Last Updated - 2/02/2026 12:40:57 AM - ELLO2 - Atrium - Castle Hill

Type

PER-73656
Permit - O1 Hot
Work

PER-73656
Permit - 01 Hot
Work

PER-73656
Permit - O1 Hot
Work

PER-73656
Permit - O1 Hot
Work

PER-73656
Permit - 01 Hot
Work

Employer

YH Interiors
Company Pty
Ltd

YH Interiors
Company Pty
Ltd

YH Interiors
Company Pty
Ltd

YH Interiors
Company Pty
Ltd

YH Interiors
Company Pty
Ltd

Location

South Tower-
Level 4

/ Whole
building lower
ground to roof

South Tower-
Level 5

/ Whole
building lower
ground to roof

South Tower-
Level 6

/ Whole
building lower
ground to roof

South Tower-
Level 7

/ Whole
building lower
ground to roof

South Tower-
Roof Level

/ Whole
building lower
ground to roof

Generated on 2/02/2026 12:40:57 AM, by Hammertech

Supervisor

Boon Ling
(Raymond) Loo
Daolin CHEN

Boon Ling
(Raymond) Loo
Daolin CHEN

Boon Ling
(Raymond) Loo
Daolin CHEN

Boon Ling
(Raymond) Loo
Daolin CHEN

Boon Ling
(Raymond) Loo
Daolin CHEN

Valid From

8:21 AM
8/01/2026

8:21 AM
8/01/2026

8:21 AM
8/01/2026

8:21 AM
8/01/2026

8:21 AM
8/01/2026

Valid To

5:00 PM
8/02/2026

5:00 PM
8/02/2026

5:00 PM
8/02/2026

5:00 PM
8/02/2026

5:00 PM
8/02/2026

Decode Group

Status

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

In Progress

20f2



	Permit Board - Last Updated - 2/02/2026 12:40:57 AM - ELL02 - Atrium - Castle Hill
	Decode Group
	Generated on 2/02/2026 12:40:57 AM, by Hammertech

