

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-73656 Permit - 01 Hot Work	YH Interiors Company Pty Ltd	North Tower- Level 1 / Whole building lower ground to roof	Boon Ling (Raymond) Loo Daolin CHEN	8:21 AM 8/01/2026	5:00 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress
PER-73656 Permit - 01 Hot Work	YH Interiors Company Pty Ltd	North Tower- Level 2 / Whole building lower ground to roof	Boon Ling (Raymond) Loo Daolin CHEN	8:21 AM 8/01/2026	5:00 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress
PER-73656 Permit - 01 Hot Work	YH Interiors Company Pty Ltd	North Tower- Level 3 / Whole building lower ground to roof	Boon Ling (Raymond) Loo Daolin CHEN	8:21 AM 8/01/2026	5:00 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress
PER-73656 Permit - 01 Hot Work	YH Interiors Company Pty Ltd	North Tower- Level 4 / Whole building lower ground to roof	Boon Ling (Raymond) Loo Daolin CHEN	8:21 AM 8/01/2026	5:00 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress
PER-73656 Permit - 01 Hot Work	YH Interiors Company Pty Ltd	North Tower- Level 5 / Whole building lower ground to roof	Boon Ling (Raymond) Loo Daolin CHEN	8:21 AM 8/01/2026	5:00 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress
PER-73656 Permit - 01 Hot Work	YH Interiors Company Pty Ltd	North Tower- Level 6 / Whole building lower ground to roof	Boon Ling (Raymond) Loo Daolin CHEN	8:21 AM 8/01/2026	5:00 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress
PER-73656 Permit - 01 Hot Work	YH Interiors Company Pty Ltd	North Tower- Level 7 / Whole building lower ground to roof	Boon Ling (Raymond) Loo Daolin CHEN	8:21 AM 8/01/2026	5:00 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress
PER-73656 Permit - 01 Hot Work	YH Interiors Company Pty Ltd	North Tower- Roof Level / Whole building lower ground to roof	Boon Ling (Raymond) Loo Daolin CHEN	8:21 AM 8/01/2026	5:00 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress
PER-73656 Permit - 01 Hot Work	YH Interiors Company Pty Ltd	South Tower- Level 1 / Whole building lower ground to roof	Boon Ling (Raymond) Loo Daolin CHEN	8:21 AM 8/01/2026	5:00 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress
PER-73656 Permit - 01 Hot Work	YH Interiors Company Pty Ltd	South Tower- Level 2 / Whole building lower ground to roof	Boon Ling (Raymond) Loo Daolin CHEN	8:21 AM 8/01/2026	5:00 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress
PER-73656 Permit - 01 Hot Work	YH Interiors Company Pty Ltd	South Tower- Level 3 / Whole building lower ground to roof	Boon Ling (Raymond) Loo Daolin CHEN	8:21 AM 8/01/2026	5:00 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress

Type	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-73656 Permit - 01 Hot Work	YH Interiors Company Pty Ltd	South Tower- Level 4 / Whole building lower ground to roof	Boon Ling (Raymond) Loo Daolin CHEN	8:21 AM 8/01/2026	5:00 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress
PER-73656 Permit - 01 Hot Work	YH Interiors Company Pty Ltd	South Tower- Level 5 / Whole building lower ground to roof	Boon Ling (Raymond) Loo Daolin CHEN	8:21 AM 8/01/2026	5:00 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress
PER-73656 Permit - 01 Hot Work	YH Interiors Company Pty Ltd	South Tower- Level 6 / Whole building lower ground to roof	Boon Ling (Raymond) Loo Daolin CHEN	8:21 AM 8/01/2026	5:00 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress
PER-73656 Permit - 01 Hot Work	YH Interiors Company Pty Ltd	South Tower- Level 7 / Whole building lower ground to roof	Boon Ling (Raymond) Loo Daolin CHEN	8:21 AM 8/01/2026	5:00 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress
PER-73656 Permit - 01 Hot Work	YH Interiors Company Pty Ltd	South Tower- Roof Level / Whole building lower ground to roof	Boon Ling (Raymond) Loo Daolin CHEN	8:21 AM 8/01/2026	5:00 PM 8/02/2026	In Progress